Yore University - Student Services Survey
Results: Student Life

Student Life - Socio-Psychological Atmosphere and Experience

The FREQ Procedure

Grade-Making You Feel Part of Campus Community
Cumulative | Cumulative
SLPRTCMP | Frequency | Percent | Freguency Per cent
Fail 122 6.10 122 6.10
L ow Pass 811 40.55 933 46.65
Pass 702 35.10 1635 81.75
High Pass 270 13.50 1905 95.25
Honors 95 4.75 2000 100.00

Grade-Providing Sense of Campus Secur ity

Cumulative | Cumulative

SLCMPSEC | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Per cent
Fail 128 6.40 128 6.40

L ow Pass 403 20.15 531 26.55
Pass 979 48.95 1510 75.50

High Pass 428 21.40 1938 96.90
Honors 62 3.10 2000 100.00

Grade-M aintaining Atmospher e of Academic Purpose

Cumulative | Cumulative

SLACPURP | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Per cent
Fail 200 10.00 200 10.00

L ow Pass 501 25.05 701 35.05
Pass 466 23.30 1167 58.35

High Pass 762 38.10 1929 96.45
Honors 71 3.55 2000 100.00

Grade-M aintaining Atmospher e of Social Support,

Harmony
Cumulative | Cumulative
SLSOCSUP | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Per cent
Fail 190 9.50 190 9.50
L ow Pass 140 7.00 330 16.50
Pass 662 33.10 992 49.60
High Pass 966 48.30 1958 97.90
Honors 42 2.10 2000 100.00
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Grade-Promoting Racial Diver sity, Respect,Tolerance
Cumulative | Cumulative
SLRACDIV | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Per cent
Fail 399 19.95 399 19.95
L ow Pass 153 7.65 552 27.60
Pass 586 29.30 1138 56.90
High Pass 738 36.90 1876 93.80
Honors 124 6.20 2000 100.00

Grade-Promoting Cultural Diversity, Respect, Tolerance

Cumulative | Cumulative

SLCLTDIV | Frequency | Percent | Freguency Per cent

Fail 130 6.50 130 6.50

L ow Pass 786 39.30 916 45.80

Pass 708 35.40 1624 81.20

High Pass 271 13.55 1895 94.75

Honors 105 5.25 2000 100.00
Grade-Promoting Gender Equality

Cumulative | Cumulative

SLGNDEQL | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Per cent

Fail 138 6.90 138 6.90

L ow Pass 401 20.05 539 26.95

Pass 966 48.30 1505 75.25

High Pass 435 21.75 1940 97.00

Honors 60 3.00 2000 100.00
Grade-Addressing Student Drinking

Cumulative | Cumulative

SLSTDRNK | Frequency | Percent | Freqguency Per cent

Fail 201 10.05 201 10.05

L ow Pass 490 24.50 691 34.55

Pass 468 23.40 1159 57.95

High Pass 763 38.15 1922 96.10

Honors 78 3.90 2000 100.00
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Grade-Addressing Student Drug Use
Cumulative | Cumulative
SLSTDRUG | Frequency | Percent | Freguency Per cent
Fail 199 9.95 199 9.95
L ow Pass 403 20.15 602 30.10
Pass 801 40.05 1403 70.15
High Pass 398 19.90 1801 90.05
Honors 199 9.95 2000 100.00

Grade-Addressing Sexual Violence and Harassment

Cumulative | Cumulative

SLSEXVIO | Frequency | Percent | Fregquency Per cent
Fail 199 9.95 199 9.95

L ow Pass 403 20.15 602 30.10
Pass 801 40.05 1403 70.15

High Pass 398 19.90 1801 90.05
Honors 199 9.95 2000 100.00

Grade-Providing Mental Health Care Resour ces

Cumulative | Cumulative
SLMENHLT | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Per cent
Fail 46 2.30 46 2.30
L ow Pass 419 20.95 465 23.25
Pass 1271 63.55 1736 86.80
High Pass 255 12.75 1991 99.55
Honors 9 0.45 2000 100.00
Grade-Client Specified Criteria 3
Cumulative | Cumulative
SLCLINT3 | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Per cent
Fail 102 5.10 102 5.10
L ow Pass 550 27.50 652 32.60
Pass 996 49.80 1648 82.40
High Pass 299 14.95 1947 97.35
Honors 53 2.65 2000 100.00
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Grade-Overall Effort to Make Student Life Pleasant

Cumulative | Cumulative

SLSTLIFP | Frequency | Percent | Frequency Per cent
Fail 120 6.00 120 6.00

L ow Pass 550 27.50 670 33.50
Pass 919 45.95 1589 79.45

High Pass 358 17.90 1947 97.35
Honors 53 2.65 2000 100.00
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